Rule 4.34 -CVL The Insolvency Act 1986

Form 4.20

S.95/99

Statement of Company’s Affairs Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 1986

For Official Use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

Name of Company [ 08993180

5 Star Recruitment {UK) Limited
l,

Christopher David Horner
Robson Scott Associates
49 Duke Street
Darlington DL3 75D

the Liquidator of the above-named Company attach a statement of the Company's affairs as at 30

lune 2015

/

Signed
Christopher David Horner

Dated 30 June 2015

Robson Scott Associates

49 Duke Street, Darlington, DL3 75D
Ref F2528

For Official Use

Insolvency Sect

Post Room

g

01/07/2015
COMPANIES HOUSE

|
|
|
|| ‘
|
#23



Rule 4 34-CVL

Form 4 19
Statement of Affairs

5 STAR RECRUITMENT (UK) LIMITED

Statement as to affairs of 5 Star Recruitment (UK) Limited

on the 30th day of June 2015 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of
the resolution for winding up

Statement of Truth

I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name Chnistopher Robin Raine

Signed

Dated 20 ISYSPRY S L1y




A - SUMMARY OF ASSETS

Book Value Estimated to Realise
£ £
Assets Subject to Specific Charge
Assets Subject to Fixed Charge
Assets Subject to Floating Charge
Cash at Bank on Appointment 6,876 6,876
6,876 6,876
Assets not Subject to Charge
Avallable to preferential creditors 6,876 6,876
c S

Signature Date & / ED / {5




Al -SUMMARY OF LIABILITIES

Estimated to Realise

£ £
Estimated total assets availlable for preferential creditors 6,876
Liabilities
Wages (1,420)
(1,420)
Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards preferential creditors 5,456
Estimated prescribed part of net property (to c/f} (2,728)
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 2,728
Debts secured by floating charge (1)
Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) of assets after floating charges 2,727
Estimated prescribed part of net property (b/d} 2,728
2,728
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 5,455
Unsecured non-preferential claims
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Associated Creditors {10,000)
Banks/Institutions (1)
Employees (67)
HM Revenue and Customs (13,002)
Trade and Expense Creditors (1,121)
(24,191)
Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards non preferential creditors (18,736)
(excluding any shortfali to floating charge holders)
Share Capital
Ordinary Shares (1)
(1)
Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards members (18,737)

Signature %J Date %),/6 {(KS/




P11 33ueuly
T ¥10Z/90/0¢ Snusqaq | 00T Adp ZESG [01S1Ig 34015 ASjpe.g ‘PEOY YJed 18319 “LN0D JuIndisam T IDN0AU} Slewiln
pund

000 000 (19 919 weyduiung $zHST X0g Od ‘Sjudwied Asuepunpay |  9IueInSU| |BuUOneN 3yl
000 05 o2 HAZ EZ3IN UO13UIWeEL) uSAID PB14 353 AAUQ ASNEQ OF {4W) pineq “Aaiois
000 0s 85 ar9 ZZIN puelaquINYLION u01Bulpag ‘JUdVS3L) PIOJUEH bE (SIN) (018D 131Ny
{1W) uiqoy

000 00 000°0T 498 £10 weying Ajuno) uoiBullieq ‘MaIA ISM 9T Jaydolsuy) ‘auley
000 00 €T NTZ THS PUepapuns UOpPUIH '9B|d BItUBIN T A Mugnued
P11

000 05 192 df6 £ZIN 189 18 BUAL JuA]-uodn-3)1SEIMBN ‘078 X0F Od WawNInIay dois sup
(SW)

000 62 0§ MHS BHO weyng Ajuno) 11esu0) ‘peoy wisung € AR “Jayaune] 9
72T 863N auiL uodn 3)1seoMBN SWwoIsn)

000 66 TOO'ET uoURQAUOT ‘MBI Nied UOWRE ‘ZOET d8 WY ‘BuipueH swiel) AJusAjosu) pue anuaasy WH
000 99 998 MX6 £HQ weying yJed A9|j3ueq ‘a0e.sal AN b (SW) Liays ‘ez
000 /! 65§ adt z1g uoiduipeqg wodiny Adjjea seat weysnd ‘asnoH uoia|ppiv SUOIINIOS B340 |eMBIg
000 OV LSC AgS ZZIN pueaqunyLION uolBulpag ‘Snuaay Al 9¢ {(JW) wiodeiy ‘saieq
000 00 00S 337 86HA Weyng 6Z€ xog Od * Wiun Aoaodoy 19aQ 19
000 001 447 /831 191530197 weay Ajuaajosu) ayl 31d yueg sAepieg
F Ajunaas uaa)d P12y Alinoas | 3iqap ewnep
Jo anjep Ajunaas ayeq Aue jo sjiejag | jo yunowy (apomsod yim) ssaippy 10 101p3Jd JO dweN

uoissassod s, Auedwod ayy ui Alsadoud JaA0 31113 JO UONIURIRS SUIWIES SIONPRID pUB S3DIAISS 10 SPo0T Jo Alddns 3y
40 daueApe wi pied sjunowe Suiwie SI3WOISNI Pue sJuawWa3Jde Ies (euoNIPUO) 1o BuIsed| |313eyd ‘aseydind-aiiYy JApUn SIOHPALS Aue AJIUSPI PUB SI0JIP3UD ||B BPN|OUI 1SNW NOA 10N

Q3LIWN (HIN) INJWLINYIAY HYLS S - SHOLIAIYI ANVAINOD 4




S TE I

0o0'tT |e1ol
d88 £1d
weysng Ajuno) uolduijieg
00T 001 1 001 saleys Aeuplo MIIA 1SOM T uey Jaydoisiyd
3dn 3dn FPIRY 3 aleys [JET Japjoyaleys
pa3j|e2 Junowe je1o] pajjes aueys sad Junowy | saleys jo Jaquiny JO 1UNOWE |BUILION saJeys jo sdAL (apo21s0d yum) ssaippy joawen | oN

Q3LIAN (IN) LNIWLINYIIY YVIS S - SYIATOHIYVHS I




